
                                                                      PRE-BID SIGN-IN SHEET                                                             ___OF___ 
Contract:    11990775                              Let Date: 2/2/22 Meeting Date: 1/25/22 

Description: Traffic Signal Construction Upon Request Division 13 Place/Room:  Division Engineer’s Office/Microsoft Teams Meeting 
 

Name PRINT Company Phone E-Mail 

Chad E. Loftis NCDOT (828)250-3000 celoftis@ncdot.gov 

Randy Tritt NCDOT (828)250-3000 rtritt@ncdot.gov 

Chris Blanton NCDOT (828)250-3000 ckblanton@ncdot.gov 

Kevin Sexton NCDOT (828)298-0094 kfsexton@ncdot.gov 

Anna Henderson NCDOT (828)250-3000 aghenderson@ncdot.gov 

Logan Gentry Haynes Electric (828)776-1409 lgentry@mbhaynes.com 

Nathan Taylor Haynes Electric (828)768-0639 ntaylor@mbhaynes.com 

David Rice Green Light Electric (828)658-9922 drice@gleinc.net 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    
 


